
South Jersey Race Timing LLC
SJTiming.Com

MEDFORD VFW FLAG DAY 5K
Medford NJ June 11th 2016

   Place No.   Name                G Ag City            St Div/Tot  Div   Time    Pace  Gen/Tot  G    
===== ===== =================== = == =============== == ======== ===== ======= ===== ======== = 
    1   244 CHARLES BOATWRIGHT  M 59 MOUNT LAUREL    NJ  MALE WINNER     18:58  6:07   1/53   M 
    2   253 SCOTT KADAR         M 41 MARLTON         NJ   2ND MALE       19:15  6:12   2/53   M 
    3   247 JAKE BECKER         M 15 MEDFORD LAKES   NJ   3RD MALE       20:21  6:33   3/53   M 
    4   264 CARMEN HARVEY       F 38 PHILADELPHIA    PA  FEMALE WINNER   21:08  6:48   1/53   F 
    5    33 JOHN BARRERA        M 12 MEDFORD         NJ   1/9    M0112   21:17  6:51   4/53   M 

    
    6    37 CASEY BROMLEY       F 37 ATCO            NJ   2ND FEMALE     22:17  7:11   2/53   F 
    7   229 ERIC WILLIAMS       M 39 MOUNT LAUREL    NJ   1/11   M3039   22:23  7:13   5/53   M 
    8    34 ELIZABETH BEEBE     F 35 BERLIN          NJ   3RD FEMALE     22:25  7:13   3/53   F 
    9   246 CAROLYN RODGERS     F 52 TOMS RIVER      NJ   1/9    F5059   22:34  7:16   4/53   F 
   10   239 MARK STONE          M 55 MEDFORD         NJ   1/7    M5059   23:27  7:33   6/53   M 

   
   11    36 JOHN BRODERICK      M 39 UNKNOWN         ??   2/11   M3039   23:57  7:43   7/53   M 
   12    85 BRIAN NEWTON        M 41 MEDFORD         NJ   1/6    M4049   24:04  7:45   8/53   M 
   13    52 JOHN GASKILL        M 45 MARLTON         NJ   2/6    M4049   24:20  7:50   9/53   M 
   14   254 STEVEN HAFTO        M 33 BERLIN          NJ   3/11   M3039   24:37  7:56  10/53   M 
   15    30 PATRICK BAKEY       M 17 SOMERDALE       NJ   1/1    M1519   24:43  7:58  11/53   M 

   
   16    46 RYAN CZECHOWSKI     M 10 MEDFORD         NJ   2/9    M0112   24:51  8:00  12/53   M 
   17    77 BRANDO LI           M 29 FLUSHING        NY   1/3    M2029   24:53  8:01  13/53   M 
   18    63 ZACHARY HOUCK       M 30 OAKLYN          NJ   4/11   M3039   25:02  8:04  14/53   M 
   19   240 MATTHEW STONE       M 14 MEDFORD         NJ   1/2    M1314   25:03  8:04  15/53   M 
   20    58 TYSON HILL          M 29 MOUNT HOLLY     NJ   2/3    M2029   25:04  8:04  16/53   M 

   
   21    44 SCOTT COONEY        M 38 MEDFORD LAKES   NJ   5/11   M3039   25:05  8:05  17/53   M 
   22    79 SARA MARTINO        F 39 MEDFORD         NJ   1/12   F3039   25:31  8:13   5/53   F 
   23   252 SEAN BRODERICK      M 10 SHAMONG         NJ   3/9    M0112   25:39  8:16  18/53   M 
   24    65 ISABELLA KADAR      F 11 MARLTON         NJ   1/6    F0112   25:53  8:20   6/53   F 
   25    54 SOPHIA HANEY        F 09 MARLTON         NJ   2/6    F0112   26:28  8:32   7/53   F 

   
   26    69 PATRICK KAVANAGH    M 67 VINCENTOWN      NJ   1/6    M6069   26:33  8:33  19/53   M 
   27   245 JOHN RODGERS        M 62 TOMS RIVER      NJ   2/6    M6069   26:47  8:38  20/53   M 
   28    90 MICHAEL PILLION     M 55 MARLTON         NJ   2/7    M5059   26:49  8:38  21/53   M 
   29    57 TRACY HENNING       F 28 MOUNT LAUREL    NJ   1/7    F2029   26:59  8:41   8/53   F 
   30   241 BOB YOUNG           M 65 MARLTON         NJ   3/6    M6069   26:59  8:42  22/53   M 

   
   31   226 MICHAEL THOMAS      M 50 MEDFORD LAKES   NJ   3/7    M5059   27:08  8:44  23/53   M 
   32   262 SUSAN BARRALL       F 52 MEDFORD         NJ   2/9    F5059   27:38  8:54   9/53   F 
   33    95 SUZANNE SACCOMANNO  F 42 MEDFORD         NJ   1/9    F4049   27:45  8:56  10/53   F 
   34    93 ANDREW RIZZO        M 14 MONROE TOWNSHIP NJ   2/2    M1314   27:48  8:57  24/53   M 
   35    94 MICHAEL RIZZO       M 45 MONROE TOWNSHIP NJ   3/6    M4049   27:49  8:58  25/53   M 

   
   36    53 DAN HANEY           M 40 MARLTON         NJ   4/6    M4049   28:09  9:04  26/53   M 
   37   227 TAMMY TIVER         F 43 SHIP BOTTOM     NJ   2/9    F4049   28:33  9:12  11/53   F 
   38   263 ANDREW HERSKOWITZ   M 53 MEDFORD         NJ   4/7    M5059   29:23  9:28  27/53   M 
   39    80 MICHELLE MCLEAN     F 32 MEDFORD         NJ   2/12   F3039   29:39  9:33  12/53   F 
   40    42 CAITLYNN COLE       F 22 DELRAN          NJ   2/7    F2029   29:46  9:35  13/53   F 

   
   41    64 EMILY KADAR         F 41 MARLTON         NJ   3/9    F4049   29:53  9:37  14/53   F 
   42    86 NORMAN OSTROFF      M 69 CHERRY HILL     NJ   4/6    M6069   30:35  9:51  28/53   M 
   43    72 LISA KIELKUCKI      F 46 MEDFORD         NJ   4/9    F4049   32:08 10:21  15/53   F 
   44   100 NICOLE TELLECHEA    F 10 MEDFORD         NJ   3/6    F0112   32:44 10:32  16/53   F 
   45   232 ELLA LECATES        F 10 MEDFORD         NJ   4/6    F0112   32:45 10:33  17/53   F 

   
   46   235 LAURYN LECATES      F 34 MEDFORD         NJ   3/12   F3039   32:47 10:33  18/53   F 
   47    99 LORI TELLECHEA      F 47 MEDFORD         NJ   5/9    F4049   32:49 10:34  19/53   F 
   48    84 MARK MURPHY         M 59 MARLTON         NJ   5/7    M5059   33:18 10:43  29/53   M 
   49    81 SEAN MCLEAN         M 30 MEDFORD         NJ   6/11   M3039   33:30 10:47  30/53   M 
   50   257 COLE TOBIAS         M 08 MEDFORD         NJ   4/9    M0112   33:34 10:49  31/53   M 

   Place No.   Name                G Ag City            St Div/Tot  Div   Time    Pace  Gen/Tot  G    
===== ===== =================== = == =============== == ======== ===== ======= ===== ======== = 
   51   256 BRAD TOBIAS         M 37 MEDFORD         NJ   7/11   M3039   33:35 10:49  32/53   M 
   52    88 KAITLYN PETTIT      F 28 MEDFORD         NJ   3/7    F2029   33:57 10:56  20/53   F 
   53    89 SHAWN PETTIT        M 31 MEDFORD         NJ   8/11   M3039   33:58 10:56  33/53   M 
   54    35 JEFF BLOUGH         M ?? EWING           NJ      NO AGE      34:18 11:03  34/53   M 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=z3Se9py7Jes&feature=youtu.be%22
http://www.sjtiming.com


   55    45 JENNIFER CZECHOWSKI F 44 MEDFORD         NJ   6/9    F4049   34:26 11:05  21/53   F 
   

   56    68 SHARON KAUS         F 37 CLEMENTON       NJ   4/12   F3039   34:28 11:06  22/53   F 
   57   248 SCOTT ROE           M 46 MEDFORD         NJ   5/6    M4049   35:56 11:34  35/53   M 
   58   249 ZACHARY ROE         M 12 MEDFORD         NJ   5/9    M0112   35:57 11:35  36/53   M 
   59   231 FRANK PROFERO       M 63 SHILOH          NJ   5/6    M6069   36:15 11:40  37/53   M 
   60    47 DENISE DEANGELIS    F 37 MEDFORD LAKES   NJ   5/12   F3039   36:39 11:48  23/53   F 

   
   61    40 MICHAEL CAPODICASA  M 39 MEDFORD         NJ   9/11   M3039   36:46 11:50  38/53   M 
   62    39 CHANTAL CAPODICASA  F 35 MEDFORD         NJ   6/12   F3039   36:47 11:51  24/53   F 
   63    38 ALEX CAPODICASA     M 04 MEDFORD         NJ   6/9    M0112   36:48 11:51  39/53   M 
   64    16 AL ANDERER          M 74 MEDFORD         NJ   1/3    M7099   36:51 11:52  40/53   M 
   65   243 TOM OSLER           M 76 GLASSBORO       NJ   2/3    M7099   36:58 11:54  41/53   M 

   
   66   228 ANNA WHELPLEY       F 43 MOUNT LAUREL    NJ   7/9    F4049   37:21 12:02  25/53   F 
   67   265 BRADLEY POPLER      M 12 MARLTON         NJ   7/9    M0112   39:58 12:52  42/53   M 
   68   250 PARKER WARREN       M 08 MEDFORD         NJ   8/9    M0112   42:42 13:45  43/53   M 
   69   251 LISA WARREN         F 58 MEDFORD         NJ   3/9    F5059   42:50 13:47  26/53   F 
   70    32 SEAN BAKEY          M 12 SOMERDALE       NJ   9/9    M0112   43:10 13:54  44/53   M 

   
   71    75 JUNE LAMBERT        F 59 SHAMONG         NJ   4/9    F5059   46:43 15:03  27/53   F 
   72    91 JULIE RANKOW        F 55 UNKNOWN         ??   5/9    F5059   46:43 15:03  28/53   F 
   73    48 DIANE DIFRANCO      F 55 UNKNOWN         ??   6/9    F5059   46:44 15:03  29/53   F 
   74   236 JOSEPH PAINTING     M 76 SOUTHAMPTON     NJ   3/3    M7099   48:08 15:30  45/53   M 
   75    62 LAURA HOUCK         F 32 OAKLYN          NJ   7/12   F3039   48:30 15:37  30/53   F 

   
   76    29 MEGHAN BAKEY        F 16 SOMERDALE       NJ   1/1    F1519   48:31 15:37  31/53   F 
   77    92 BRIAN REGAN         M 33 PHILADELPHIA    PA  10/11   M3039   50:17 16:11  46/53   M 
   78    97 JOYCE SON           F 31 HADDON HEIGHTS  NJ   8/12   F3039   50:20 16:12  32/53   F 
   79    73 CHRYSTINA KOVATICH  F 37 MAPLE SHADE     NJ   9/12   F3039   50:26 16:14  33/53   F 
   80    76 CHANDNI LANGFORD    F 29 MEDFORD         NJ   4/7    F2029   50:39 16:18  34/53   F 

   
   81    82 KIMBERLY MORALES    F 30 MOUNT LAUREL    NJ  10/12   F3039   50:39 16:19  35/53   F 
   82    70 JEN KETCHEN         F 29 MAPLE SHADE     NJ   5/7    F2029   50:53 16:23  36/53   F 
   83    60 TIM HOUCK           M 29 RUNNEMEDE       NJ   3/3    M2029   51:36 16:37  47/53   M 
   84    59 BRITTANY HOUCK      F 27 RUNNEMEDE       NJ   6/7    F2029   51:54 16:43  37/53   F 
   85    49 DEBBIE DIPAOLO      F 64 OAKLYN          NJ   1/6    F6069   51:56 16:43  38/53   F 

   
   86    56 MICHAEL HENDERSON   M 35 RIVERSIDE       NJ  11/11   M3039   51:57 16:44  48/53   M 
   87    98 ABBY SULLIVAN       F 46 HADDONFIELD     NJ   8/9    F4049   52:51 17:01  39/53   F 
   88    41 ANITA COLE          F 57 DELRAN          NJ   7/9    F5059   53:23 17:11  40/53   F 
   89   242 EDWARD SANDMAN      M 46 TABERNACLE      NJ   6/6    M4049   54:29 17:33  49/53   M 
   90    74 SCOTT LAMBERT       M 59 SHAMONG         NJ   6/7    M5059   54:30 17:33  50/53   M 

   
   91   238 JACK SWEENEY        M    MEDFORD         NJ                  54:35 17:34  51/53   M 
   92   234 OLIVIA LECATES      F 08 MEDFORD         NJ   5/6    F0112   59:24 19:07  41/53   F 
   93   233 MYA LECATES         F 09 MEDFORD         NJ   6/6    F0112   59:25 19:08  42/53   F 
   94     8 JACLYN ALMEIDA      F 32 PHILADELPHIA    PA  11/12   F3039   59:36 19:11  43/53   F 
   95     9 SHARRON ALMEIDA     F 65 MEDFORD         NJ   2/6    F6069   59:37 19:12  44/53   F 

   
   96   259 TONY LAUDICINA      M 52 TABERNACLE      NJ   7/7    M5059   59:52 19:17  52/53   M 
   97   261 JESSICA LAUDICINA   F 22 TABERNACLE      NJ   7/7    F2029   59:57 19:18  45/53   F 
   98   258 LAURA LAUDICINA     F 50 TABERNACLE      NJ   8/9    F5059 1:00:00 19:19  46/53   F 
   99    51 MELINDA EGER        F 38 LAWRENCE TOWNSH NJ  12/12   F3039 1:00:01 19:19  47/53   F 
  100   230 ALICE WURPEL        F 68 LUMBERTON       NJ   3/6    F6069 1:00:03 19:20  48/53   F 

   Place No.   Name                G Ag City            St Div/Tot  Div   Time    Pace  Gen/Tot  G    
===== ===== =================== = == =============== == ======== ===== ======= ===== ======== = 
  101    50 CLYDE DUPUIS        M 63 BROWNS MILLS    NJ   6/6    M6069 1:00:28 19:28  53/53   M 
  102    67 PAT KAESER          F 64 SOUTHAMPTON     NJ   4/6    F6069 1:00:30 19:29  49/53   F 
  103    55 SHIRLEY HAUTH       F 65 BROWNS MILLS    NJ   5/6    F6069 1:00:30 19:29  50/53   F 
  104    96 KAREN SCHICK        F 47 MOUNT LAUREL    NJ   9/9    F4049 1:00:56 19:37  51/53   F 
  105    87 SANDRA PASSARO      F 51 VOORHEES        NJ   9/9    F5059 1:00:57 19:37  52/53   F 
  106   255 GLORIA BARONE-ROSAN F 60 MEDFORD         NJ   6/6    F6069 1:01:11 19:42  53/53   F 

********** AWARDS LIST *************
********** FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS ***********

    1   264 CARMEN HARVEY       38 PHILADELPHIA    PA              21:08 
    2    37 CASEY BROMLEY       37 ATCO            NJ              22:17 
    3    34 ELIZABETH BEEBE     35 BERLIN          NJ              22:25 

                
********** MALE OVERALL RESULTS ***********



    1   244 CHARLES BOATWRIGHT  59 MOUNT LAUREL    NJ              18:58 
    2   253 SCOTT KADAR         41 MARLTON         NJ              19:15 
    3   247 JAKE BECKER         15 MEDFORD LAKES   NJ              20:21 

FEMALE AGE GROUP  00 - 12 (Awards Top 3)

    1    24    65 ISABELLA KADAR      11 MARLTON            NJ   25:53 
    2    25    54 SOPHIA HANEY        09 MARLTON            NJ   26:28 
    3    44   100 NICOLE TELLECHEA    10 MEDFORD            NJ   32:44 
    4    45   232 ELLA LECATES        10 MEDFORD            NJ   32:45 
    5    92   234 OLIVIA LECATES      08 MEDFORD            NJ   59:24 

MALE AGE GROUP  00 - 12 (Awards Top 3)

    1     5    33 JOHN BARRERA        12 MEDFORD            NJ   21:17 
    2    16    46 RYAN CZECHOWSKI     10 MEDFORD            NJ   24:51 
    3    23   252 SEAN BRODERICK      10 SHAMONG            NJ   25:39 
    4    50   257 COLE TOBIAS         08 MEDFORD            NJ   33:34 
    5    58   249 ZACHARY ROE         12 MEDFORD            NJ   35:57 

MALE AGE GROUP  13 - 14 (Awards Top 3)
    

    1    19   240 MATTHEW STONE       14 MEDFORD            NJ   25:03 
    2    34    93 ANDREW RIZZO        14 MONROE TOWNSHIP    NJ   27:48 

FEMALE AGE GROUP  15 - 19 (Awards Top 3)
    

    1    76    29 MEGHAN BAKEY        16 SOMERDALE          NJ   48:31 

MALE AGE GROUP  15 - 19 (Awards Top 3)
    

    1    15    30 PATRICK BAKEY       17 SOMERDALE          NJ   24:43 

FEMALE AGE GROUP  20 - 29 (Awards Top 3)
    

    1    29    57 TRACY HENNING       28 MOUNT LAUREL       NJ   26:59 
    2    40    42 CAITLYNN COLE       22 DELRAN             NJ   29:46 
    3    52    88 KAITLYN PETTIT      28 MEDFORD            NJ   33:57 
    4    80    76 CHANDNI LANGFORD    29 MEDFORD            NJ   50:39 
    5    82    70 JEN KETCHEN         29 MAPLE SHADE        NJ   50:53 

MALE AGE GROUP  20 - 29 (Awards Top 3)
    

    1    17    77 BRANDO LI           29 FLUSHING           NY   24:53 
    2    20    58 TYSON HILL          29 MOUNT HOLLY        NJ   25:04 
    3    83    60 TIM HOUCK           29 RUNNEMEDE          NJ   51:36 

FEMALE AGE GROUP  30 - 39 (Awards Top 3)
    

    1    22    79 SARA MARTINO        39 MEDFORD            NJ   25:31 
    2    39    80 MICHELLE MCLEAN     32 MEDFORD            NJ   29:39 
    3    46   235 LAURYN LECATES      34 MEDFORD            NJ   32:47 
    4    56    68 SHARON KAUS         37 CLEMENTON          NJ   34:28 
    5    60    47 DENISE DEANGELIS    37 MEDFORD LAKES      NJ   36:39 

MALE AGE GROUP  30 - 39 (Awards Top 3)
    

    1     7   229 ERIC WILLIAMS       39 MOUNT LAUREL       NJ   22:23 
    2    11    36 JOHN BRODERICK      39 UNKNOWN            ??   23:57 
    3    14   254 STEVEN HAFTO        33 BERLIN             NJ   24:37 
    4    18    63 ZACHARY HOUCK       30 OAKLYN             NJ   25:02 
    5    21    44 SCOTT COONEY        38 MEDFORD LAKES      NJ   25:05 

FEMALE AGE GROUP  40 - 49 (Awards Top 3)
    

    1    33    95 SUZANNE SACCOMANNO  42 MEDFORD            NJ   27:45 
    2    37   227 TAMMY TIVER         43 SHIP BOTTOM        NJ   28:33 
    3    41    64 EMILY KADAR         41 MARLTON            NJ   29:53 
    4    43    72 LISA KIELKUCKI      46 MEDFORD            NJ   32:08 
    5    47    99 LORI TELLECHEA      47 MEDFORD            NJ   32:49 

MALE AGE GROUP  40 - 49 (Awards Top 3)
    

    1    12    85 BRIAN NEWTON        41 MEDFORD            NJ   24:04 
    2    13    52 JOHN GASKILL        45 MARLTON            NJ   24:20 
    3    35    94 MICHAEL RIZZO       45 MONROE TOWNSHIP    NJ   27:49 
    4    36    53 DAN HANEY           40 MARLTON            NJ   28:09 
    5    57   248 SCOTT ROE           46 MEDFORD            NJ   35:56 



FEMALE AGE GROUP  50 - 59 (Awards Top 3)
    

    1     9   246 CAROLYN RODGERS     52 TOMS RIVER         NJ   22:34 
    2    32   262 SUSAN BARRALL       52 MEDFORD            NJ   27:38 
    3    69   251 LISA WARREN         58 MEDFORD            NJ   42:50 
    4    71    75 JUNE LAMBERT        59 SHAMONG            NJ   46:43 
    5    72    91 JULIE RANKOW        55 UNKNOWN            ??   46:43 

MALE AGE GROUP  50 - 59 (Awards Top 3)
    

    1    10   239 MARK STONE          55 MEDFORD            NJ   23:27 
    2    28    90 MICHAEL PILLION     55 MARLTON            NJ   26:49 
    3    31   226 MICHAEL THOMAS      50 MEDFORD LAKES      NJ   27:08 
    4    38   263 ANDREW HERSKOWITZ   53 MEDFORD            NJ   29:23 
    5    48    84 MARK MURPHY         59 MARLTON            NJ   33:18 

FEMALE AGE GROUP  60 - 69 (Awards Top 3)
    

    1    85    49 DEBBIE DIPAOLO      64 OAKLYN             NJ   51:56 
    2    95     9 SHARRON ALMEIDA     65 MEDFORD            NJ   59:37 
    3   100   230 ALICE WURPEL        68 LUMBERTON          NJ 1:00:03 
    4   102    67 PAT KAESER          64 SOUTHAMPTON        NJ 1:00:30 
    5   103    55 SHIRLEY HAUTH       65 BROWNS MILLS       NJ 1:00:30 

MALE AGE GROUP  60 - 69 (Awards Top 3)
    

    1    26    69 PATRICK KAVANAGH    67 VINCENTOWN         NJ   26:33 
    2    27   245 JOHN RODGERS        62 TOMS RIVER         NJ   26:47 
    3    30   241 BOB YOUNG           65 MARLTON            NJ   26:59 
    4    42    86 NORMAN OSTROFF      69 CHERRY HILL        NJ   30:35 
    5    59   231 FRANK PROFERO       63 SHILOH             NJ   36:15 

MALE AGE GROUP  70 - 99 (Awards Top 3)
    

    1    64    16 AL ANDERER          74 MEDFORD            NJ   36:51 
    2    65   243 TOM OSLER           76 GLASSBORO          NJ   36:58 
    3    74   236 JOSEPH PAINTING     76 SOUTHAMPTON        NJ   48:08 

      
    


